Total
Decembro
Novembro
Outubro
Setembro
Agosto
Xullo
Xuno
Maio

Abril
Marzo
Febreiro
Xaneiro

2013

9.776
9.887
9.790

2012
9.289
9.318
9.063
8.845
8.825
8.865
8.867
9.264
9.467
9.360
9.323
9.266

2011

8.572
8.632
8.364
8.039
7.727
7.454
7.684
8.043
8.282
8.485
8.408
8.364

2010
7.888
7.825
7.568
7.445
7.221
6.972
7.077
7.399
7.674
7.854
7.885
7.894

2009
7.548
7.443
7.232
7.022
6.632
6.448
6.547
6.939
7.113
7.210
7.006
6.855

2008
6.511
6.438
6.027
5.564
5.434
5.330
5.299
5.542
5.754
5.800
5.915
5.851

2007
5.572
5.640
5.458
5.212
5.214
5.107
5.141
5.285
5.692
6.070
6.185
6.329



2006
6.073
6.239
5.860
5.617
5.640
5.750
5.697
6.166
6.381
6.711
6.832
6.958



